Edgar Filing: ALLSCRIPTS-MISYS HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, INC. - Form 4

ALLSCRIPT Form 4 January 07, 2	S-MISYS HEAI	LTHCAR	E SOLU	ΓIONS	, IN	JC.						
FORM								OMB APPROVAL				
	SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE C Washington, D.C. 20549						COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287			
Check thi if no long	er			U U						Expires:	January 31,	
subject to Section 10 Form 4 or	51AIE N 6.									Estimated average burden hours per		
Form 5 obligatior may conti <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	Filed pur s Section 17(response n	0.5	
(Print or Type R	Responses)											
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> CULL JOHN G			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol ALLSCRIPTS-MISYS HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, INC. [MDRX]					2	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
								INC.	(Check all applicable)			
(Last)	(First) (1	Middle)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)				Director X Officer (give below) President,	title 10% Owner title Other (specify below) Medication Services				
PLAZA, SU		1	01/05/20)09								
				nendment, Date Original Ionth/Day/Year)					6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person			
CHICAGO,	IL 60654									Iore than One Re		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table	e I - Non	-De	erivative S	ecurit	ies Acq	uired, Disposed of	f, or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Dat (Month/Day/Year)	Executio	med on Date, if Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8	8)	n(A) or Dis (D) (Instr. 3, 4	sposed and 5 (A) or	of 5)	Securities Beneficially	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock (1)	01/05/2009			Code A	v	Amount 21,854	(D) A	Price \$ 0	28,487	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and 8. Price of 4. 9. Nt Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactionNumber Expiration Date Amount of Derivative Deriv Security or Exercise any Code of (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security Secu (Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 5) Derivative Securities Bene (Instr. 3 and 4) Derivative Securities Own Security Acquired Follo (A) or Repo Disposed Trans of (D) (Insti (Instr. 3, 4, and 5) Amount or Date Expiration Title Number Exercisable Date of Code V (A) (D) Shares

Edgar Filing: ALLSCRIPTS-MISYS HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, INC. - Form 4

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
I Contraction of the second	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
CULL JOHN G 222 MERCHANDISE MART PLAZA, SUITE 2024 CHICAGO, IL 60654			President, Medication Services				
Signatures							
Jena Metropulos for John G. Cull by Power of Attorney	0	1/07/2009					
**Signature of Reporting Person		Date					
Explanation of Responses:							

- Explanation of Responses:
- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Award of Restricted Stock Unit granted under the Allscripts Healthcare Solutions, Inc. 1993 Stock Incentive Plan. The award was granted on October 28, 2008 ("grant date") subject to stockholder approval, which condition is expected to be satisfied by virtue of Misys plc, the

(1) on october 20, 2000 (grant date) subject to stockholder approval, when condition is expected to be satisfied by virtue of Misys pie, ind majority owner of Allscripts-Misys Healthcare Solutions, Inc., agreeing on January 5, 2009 to vote its shares in favor of such approval, and vests 25% on each of the first four anniversaries of the grant date.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Total \$10,947,627

* Denotes a party-in-interest to the Plan.

Table of Contents

SIGNATURE

The Plan. Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the undersigned plan administrator has duly caused this annual report to be signed on behalf of the Merck & Co., Inc. Employee Stock Purchase and Savings Plan by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

Merck & Co., Inc. Employee Stock Purchase and Savings Plan

By: /s/ Caroline Dorsa Caroline Dorsa Vice President and Treasurer

June 27, 2005

-11-

Table of Contents

EXHIBIT INDEX

Exhibit	
Number	Document
23	Consent of Independent Registered Public Accounting Firm

Page 13

-12-